Pump chain.
ROXWA - the new premium brand
The power behind the pump.
No matter which material you select –
you can rely on ROXWA pump chains!
ROXWA Pump chains:
•	 All pump chains are tested with test certificate
•	 CE- and UKCA-Conformity

*The chains can be pickled and passivated on request!
Item no. WLL
[kg]
Dimension
[mm] d x t
Master link [mm]
d1 x t1 x b1
Intermediate link
[mm] d2 x t2 x b2
Number
of links
Weight
[kg/segment]
Usable length
[mm/segment]
RPC-4-320 320 4x12 6x60x35 77 0,38 984
RPC-4-400 400 4x12 8x60x35 5x26x13 73 0,42 988
RPC-5-500 500 5x15 8x60x35 7x36x16 55 0,61 957
RPC-5-630 630 5x15 10x80x50 7x36x16 53 0,67 947
RPC-6-850 850 6x18 10x80x50 7x36x16 47 0,91 998
RPC-7-1250 1250 7x21 13x110x60 9x44x20 37 1,35 975
RPC-8-1600 1600 8x24 13x110x60 10x46x23 33 1,67 994
RPC-10-2500 2500 10x30 16x110x60 13x54x25 25 2,61 968
RPC-13-3500 3500 13x39 18x135x75 16x70x34 19 4,40 1016
RPC-16-6300 6300 16x48 23x160x90 20x85x40 15 7,56 1050
RPCD-4-400 400 4x12 8x60x35 5x26x13 73 0,42 988
RPCD-5-630 630 5x15 10x80x50 7x36x16 53 0,67 947
RPCD-6-800 800 6x18 10x80x50 7x36x16 47 0,91 998
RPCD-7-1000 1000 7x21 13x110x60 9x44x20 37 1,35 975
RPCD-8-1250 1250 8x24 13x110x60 10x46x23 33 1,67 990
RPCD-10-2000 2000 10x30 16x110x60 13x54x25 25 2,61 968
RPCD-13-3200 3200 13x39 18x135x75 16x70x34 19 4,40 1016
RPCD-16-5000 5000 16x48 23x160x90 20x85x40 15 7,56 1050
ROXWA Pumpenketten
Pump chain.
d1
t1 b1